
ORD# 1497-2012 SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

CIP:  690494-100001,  Project Name: DRWP Low Service Pump Replacement, Phase 1 - Mod #1

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Kokosing Construction Company, Inc. Prime Daniel B. Walker 31-1023518 MAJ construction $71,256.55

6235 Westerville Road, Suite 200 Sr. Vice President 2/14/14 36.05%

Westerville, Ohio 43081-4041 (614) 212-5700

2 Lake Erie Electric, Inc. Sub Susan Feuerstein 34-1536829 MAJ electrical $124,902.00 electrical construction

P.O. Box 450859 (216) 835-5565 6/26/14 63.19%

Westlake, Ohio 44145

3 Penlin Seeding Sub Chris Pence 13-4247296 MAJ landscaping $1,500.00 seeding

11134 Bulen Pierce Rd. (740) 983-8888 1/27/13 0.76%

Lockbourne, Ohio 43137

TOTAL MODIFICATION AMOUNT: $197,658.55

TOTAL PERCENTAGE: 100.00%

Approved: FWW

Date: 6/27/2012

Furnish all materials, equipment, 

and labor necessary to provide a 

permanent emergency repair to a 

failing electrical duct bank.

Type of Work

1 89aa72e4-ce11-426a-9c26-e5b7373d47e7.xlsx


